Males (0 - 9)

Simon
Steven
Luke
Crandall
Caleb
Claude
Gabriel
Johnny
Bryson
Charles
Brayden
Jack
Conrad
Richard
Gardner
William
Ezra
Henry
David
Samuel
Luke
Isaac
Adriancito
Caleb
Archie
Jackson

New Orleans Track Club

Plaisance
Sims
Holloway
Jordan
Cordes
Badon
Serio
Otis
Vicknair
Alter
Kaiser
Long
Jordan
Bouckaert
Morison
Sison
Whatley
Stevens
Shaw
Shaw
Greco
Ramzy
Diaz
Kirkikis
Svoboda
Thompson

Males (10 - 12)

Arthur
Knox
Jake
Caleb
Jessey
Richard
Kaleb
Domenick
James

Walters
Spring
Spring
Farrae
Vicknair
Serio
Siddiqu
Grieshaber
Rose

GP Age
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10
10
12
12
12
12
10
12
10

Division
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GP 2023

Youth Grand Prix 2023

Crawfish Festival 5K

20

19

18

20

NOTC Anniversary Race

18

19

17

Greek Festival

—_
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20

18

17

16

19
16
14
20

18

17

Father's Day Race

20

19

18

17

16

14
13
12
11
10

20
17
16

19

18

Page 1

Oktoberfest

Al Briede Gold Cup

N
o

19

18

20

Ole Man River

Volunteer

Races
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Total Points

D
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21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
15
14
13
12
11
10

62
35
32
21
21
20
19
19
18



Ethan
Mateo

Whatley
Murina

Males (13 - 14)

Females (0 - 9)

Mackenzie
Josie

Ally

Clara
Greta
Madeline
Eva
Katherine
Maya
Marguerite
Carrie
Mila
Jules
Jane
Fallon
Addy
Lane
Caroline
Natalie
Mary
Lucy

Joachim
Chauvin
Breaux
Goudelocke
Grieshaber
Neal
Grieshaber
Neal
Siddiqui
Serio
Fields
Cordes
Simpson
Shaw
Savard
Lanza
Greco
Lopez
Lopez
Kirkikis
Kirkikis

Females (10 - 12)

Elsa
Gillen
Eliska
Mara
Olivia
Lucile
Lottie
Adalina

Grieshaber
Kilgore
Milliken
Plaisance
Truxillo
Otis
Holloway
Kaiser

Females (13 - 14)

Amelia
Abigail
Anna

Chauvin
Duvoisin
Holloway

11
10
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10
10
10
11
12
12
11
12

14
13
13
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n

20

19

20

19

20

GP 2023

15

15
16

14
13
12
11
20
19

18
17

10

19

20

18

20

15

19
18
17
13
16
15
11
10

20

14
12

19

20

18

19

20
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20

20
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16
16

62
35
35
34
32
30
25
23
21
21
20
19
18
15
13
11
10
10

40
21
21
21
21
20
19
19

41
21
21
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